
Activities to spread " Advance Care Planning" in the community 1 

Attempt to create the enlightenment leaflet  

 

   

( ACP)

ACP

 

 

Advance Care Planning (leaflet) (life meeting)

(regional activity) 

 

1  

2  

3  

4  

 

 



 2018

40% Advance 

Directive: AD

AD 3.2%

 

(1990) AD

Advance Care 

Planning: ACP  

AD AD

ACP

(2018  ACP 

ACP 

ACP  

ACP 

(2016)  ACP 

1 3

1 3 

1

2

3

ACP

ACP 

(2014)

 

 

ACP

ACP

ACP

1 3

1

2 ACP

3

1

 

 



ACP

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 2018 ACP

 75.5 ACP

 64.9 30.7

ACP ACP

ACP

 

ACP

 

( )

ACP

ACP  

 

 

15

1  

 

2

 

5

100

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

QR

100

A5

12

2

QR 3

3

 

 

 

 



ACP

 

 

 

3

: 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.mhlw.go.jp/stf/shingi/2r98520000035sag-

att/2r98520000035sfe.pdf (2022.8.29 ) 
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CP_proposal.pdf (2022.8.29 ) 
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